
Service

Swindon - Faringdon             Faringdon - Oxford 66

1

Swindon - Faringdon             Faringdon - Oxford 66
Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Operated by: STS

Stagecoach in Swindon

Timetable valid from 22 Jan 2012 until further notice

Service 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS STS STS STS

Days

Swindon, Bus Station, Bay 12 Depart  0540  0555  0635  0655  0740  0815 15 45

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  0549  0604  0644  0705  0750  0825 25 55

Shrivenham, High Street  0558  0613  0654  0715  0800  0835 35 05

Watchfield, Axis Road  0601  0616  0658  0718  0803  0838 then 38 08

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  0610  0625  0708  0729  0814  0849 at 49 19

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  0611  0626  0709  0730  0815  0850 these 50 20

Littleworth  0617  0632  0716  0736  0821  0856 times 56 26 until

Buckland Turn  0620  0635  0719  0739  0824  0859 past 59 29

Southmoor, Latton Close  0626  0641  0725  0747  0830  0905 each 05 35

Fyfield, A420  0629   -  0728   -  0833  0908 hour 08 38

Fyfield, Old Forge   -  0644   -  0750   -   -   -   -

Appleton, Green   -  0649   -  0756   -   -   -   -

Eaton, Appleton Road   -  0651   -  0758   -   -   -   -

Cumnor, Glebe Road   -  0655   -  0804   -   -   -   -Cumnor, Glebe Road   -  0655   -  0804   -   -   -   -

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  0635   -  0734   -  0839  0914 14 44

Oxford, Gloucester Green Bus Stn Arrive  0650  0715  0800  0830  0900  0930 30 00

Service 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS STS STS

Days

Swindon, Bus Station, Bay 12 Depart  1545  1615  1645  1715  1815  1930  2210

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  1555  1625  1655  1725  1825  1939  2219

South Marston, Village Hall   -   -  1658   -   -   -   -South Marston, Village Hall   -   -  1658   -   -   -   -

Shrivenham, High Street  1605  1635  1707  1735  1835  1948  2228

Watchfield, Axis Road  1608  1638  1710  1738  1838  1951  2231

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  1619  1652  1724  1752  1849  2000  2240

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  1620  1653  1725  1753  1850  2001  2241

Littleworth  1626  1659  1731  1759  1856  2007  2247

Buckland Turn  1629  1702  1734  1802  1859  2010  2250

Southmoor, Latton Close  1635  1708  1740  1808  1905  2016  2256

Fyfield, A420  1638  1711  1743  1811   -  2019  2259Fyfield, A420  1638  1711  1743  1811   -  2019  2259

Fyfield, Old Forge   -   -   -   -  1908   -   -

Appleton, Green   -   -   -   -  1913   -   -

Eaton, Appleton Road   -   -   -   -  1915   -   -

Cumnor, Glebe Road   -   -   -   -  1919   -   -

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  1644  1717  1749  1817   -  2025  2305

Oxford, Gloucester Green Bus Stn Arrive  1700  1733  1805  1833  1934  2040  2320

Notes
Sch - Only runs on schooldays
#Sch - Only runs on school holidays

Created by Stagecoach Group PLC on 01/11/2011 14:00. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by an alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.
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Service

Oxford - Faringdon                 Faringdon - Swindon 66
Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols)

Operated by: STS

Stagecoach in Swindon

Timetable valid from 22 Jan 2012 until further notice

Service 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS STS STS STS

Days Sch #Sch

Oxford, Gloucester Green, Bay 11 Depart   -   -  0700  0720  0725  0815 15 45

Besselsleigh, Greyhound   -   -  0715  0735  0740  0830 30 00

Fyfield, A420   -   -  0721  0741  0746  0836 36 06

Southmoor, Latton Close   -   -  0725  0745  0750  0840 then 40 10

Buckland Turn   -   -  0731  0751  0756  0845 at 45 15Buckland Turn   -   -  0731  0751  0756  0845 at 45 15

Littleworth   -   -  0734  0754  0759  0848 these 48 18

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive   -   -  0742  0802  0807  0856 times 56 26 until

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  0638  0713  0743  0803  0808  0857 past 57 27

Watchfield, Axis Road  0648  0723  0755  0815  0820  0907 each 07 37

Shrivenham, High Street  0651  0726  0758  0818  0823  0910 hour 10 40

South Marston, Village Hall   -  0733   -  0825  0830   -   -   -

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  0700  0738  0807  0830  0835  0919 19 49

Frobisher Drive, New College   -   -   -  0837   -   -   -   -

Swindon, Bus Station Arrive  0711  0753  0822  0850  0850  0930 30 00Swindon, Bus Station Arrive  0711  0753  0822  0850  0850  0930 30 00

Service 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS STS STS STS STS STS

Days

Oxford, Gloucester Green, Bay 11 Depart  1545  1615  1645  1715  1745  1815  1845  1945  2050  2325

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  1600  1633  1703  1733   -  1830  1900  2000  2104   -

Cumnor, Glebe Road   -   -   -   -  1803   -   -   -   -  2337

Eaton, Appleton Road   -   -   -   -  1807   -   -   -   -  2341Eaton, Appleton Road   -   -   -   -  1807   -   -   -   -  2341

Appleton, Green   -   -   -   -  1810   -   -   -   -  2344

Fyfield, Old Forge   -   -   -   -  1816   -   -   -   -  2349

Fyfield, A420  1606  1639  1709  1739   -  1836  1906  2006  2110   -

Southmoor, Latton Close  1610  1645  1715  1745  1821  1840  1910  2010  2113  2353

Buckland Turn  1615  1650  1720  1750  1826  1845  1915  2015  2119  2358

Littleworth  1618  1653  1723  1753  1829  1848  1918  2018  2122  0001

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  1626  1701  1731  1801  1837  1856  1926  2026  2128  0007

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  1627  1702  1732  1802  1838  1857  1927  2027  2129  0008Faringdon, Market Place Depart  1627  1702  1732  1802  1838  1857  1927  2027  2129  0008

Watchfield, Axis Road  1637  1712  1742  1812  1848  1907  1937  2037  2138  0017

Shrivenham, High Street  1640  1715  1745  1815  1851  1910  1940  2040  2141  0020

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  1649  1724  1754  1824  1900  1919  1949  2049  2149  0028

Swindon, Bus Station Arrive  1700  1738  1808  1838  1911  1930  2000  2100  2200  0038

Notes
Sch - Only runs on schooldays
#Sch - Only runs on school holidays

Created by Stagecoach Group PLC on 01/11/2011 14:00. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by an alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.this may be affected by an alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.
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Service

Swindon - Faringdon             Faringdon - Oxford 66
Saturday

Operated by: STS

Stagecoach in Swindon

Timetable valid from 22 Jan 2012 until further notice

Service 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS STS STS STS

Days

Swindon, Bus Station, Bay 12 Depart  0605  0715  0815  0845 15 45  1615  1645

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  0614  0725  0825  0855 25 55  1625  1655

South Marston, Village Hall   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1658

Shrivenham, High Street  0623  0735  0835  0905 35 05  1635  1707

Watchfield, Axis Road  0626  0738  0838  0908 then 38 08  1638  1710Watchfield, Axis Road  0626  0738  0838  0908 then 38 08  1638  1710

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  0635  0749  0849  0919 at 49 19  1649  1721

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  0636  0750  0850  0920 these 50 20  1650  1722

Littleworth  0642  0756  0856  0926 times 56 26 until  1656  1728

Buckland Turn  0645  0759  0859  0929 past 59 29  1659  1731

Southmoor, Latton Close  0651  0805  0905  0935 each 05 35  1705  1737

Fyfield, A420  0654   -  0908  0938 hour 08 38  1708  1740

Fyfield, Old Forge   -  0809   -   -   -   -   -   -

Appleton, Green   -  0814   -   -   -   -   -   -Appleton, Green   -  0814   -   -   -   -   -   -

Eaton, Appleton Road   -  0816   -   -   -   -   -   -

Cumnor, Glebe Road   -  0820   -   -   -   -   -   -

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  0700   -  0914  0944 14 44  1714  1746

Oxford, Gloucester Green Bus Stn Arrive  0715  0835  0930  1000 30 00  1730  1802

Service 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS

DaysDays

Swindon, Bus Station, Bay 12 Depart  1715  1815  1930  2210

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  1725  1825  1939  2219

Shrivenham, High Street  1735  1835  1948  2228

Watchfield, Axis Road  1738  1838  1951  2231

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  1749  1849  2000  2240

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  1750  1850  2001  2241

Littleworth  1756  1856  2007  2247

Buckland Turn  1759  1859  2010  2250

Southmoor, Latton Close  1805  1905  2016  2256Southmoor, Latton Close  1805  1905  2016  2256

Fyfield, A420  1808   -  2019  2259

Fyfield, Old Forge   -  1908   -   -

Appleton, Green   -  1913   -   -

Eaton, Appleton Road   -  1915   -   -

Cumnor, Glebe Road   -  1919   -   -

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  1814   -  2025  2305

Oxford, Gloucester Green Bus Stn Arrive  1830  1934  2040  2320

Created by Stagecoach Group PLC on 01/11/2011 14:00. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by an alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.this may be affected by an alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.
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Service

Oxford - Faringdon                 Faringdon - Swindon 66
Saturday

Operated by: STS

Stagecoach in Swindon

Timetable valid from 22 Jan 2012 until further notice

Service 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS STS STS STS

Days

Oxford, Gloucester Green, Bay 11 Depart  0720   -  0845  0945 15 45  1715  1745

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  0735   -  0900  1000 30 00  1730   -

Cumnor, Glebe Road   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1757

Eaton, Appleton Road   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1801Eaton, Appleton Road   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1801

Appleton, Green   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1804

Fyfield, Old Forge   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1809

Fyfield, A420  0741   -  0906  1006 36 06  1736   -

Southmoor, Latton Close  0744   -  0910  1010 then 40 10  1740  1813

Buckland Turn  0749   -  0915  1015 at 45 15  1745  1818

Littleworth  0752   -  0918  1018 these 48 18  1748  1821

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  0759   -  0926  1026 times 56 26 until  1756  1829

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  0800  0857  0927  1027 past 57 27  1757  1830Faringdon, Market Place  0800  0857  0927  1027 past 57 27  1757  1830

Watchfield, Axis Road  0810  0907  0937  1037 each 07 37  1807  1840

Shrivenham, High Street  0813  0910  0940  1040 hour 10 40  1810  1843

South Marston, Village Hall  0821   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  0825  0919  0949  1049 19 49  1819  1852

Swindon, Bus Station Arrive  0836  0930  1000  1100 30 00  1830  1903

Service 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS

Days

Oxford, Gloucester Green, Bay 11 Depart  1815  1845  1945  2050  2325

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  1830  1900  2000  2104   -

Cumnor, Glebe Road   -   -   -   -  2337

Eaton, Appleton Road   -   -   -   -  2341

Appleton, Green   -   -   -   -  2344

Fyfield, Old Forge   -   -   -   -  2349

Fyfield, A420  1836  1906  2006  2110   -

Southmoor, Latton Close  1840  1910  2010  2113  2353

Buckland Turn  1845  1915  2015  2119  2358

Littleworth  1848  1918  2018  2122  0001Littleworth  1848  1918  2018  2122  0001

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  1856  1926  2026  2128  0007

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  1857  1927  2027  2129  0008

Watchfield, Axis Road  1907  1937  2037  2138  0017

Shrivenham, High Street  1910  1940  2040  2141  0020

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  1919  1949  2049  2149  0028

Swindon, Bus Station Arrive  1930  2000  2100  2200  0038

Created by Stagecoach Group PLC on 01/11/2011 14:00. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,Created by Stagecoach Group PLC on 01/11/2011 14:00. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by an alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.
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Service

Swindon - Faringdon             Faringdon - Oxford 66
Sunday and certain Bank Holidays

Operated by: STS

Stagecoach in Swindon

Timetable valid from 22 Jan 2012 until further notice

Service 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS

Days

Swindon, Bus Station, Bay 12 Depart  0915 15  1715  1815

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  0925 25  1725  1825

Shrivenham, High Street  0935 then 35  1735  1835

Watchfield, Axis Road  0938 at 38  1738  1838

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  0949 these 49  1749  1849Faringdon, Market Place Arrive  0949 these 49  1749  1849

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  0950 times 50 until  1750   -

Littleworth  0956 past 56  1756   -

Buckland Turn  0959 each 59  1759   -

Southmoor, Latton Close  1005 hour 05  1805   -

Fyfield, A420  1008 08  1808   -

Besselsleigh, Greyhound  1014 14  1814   -

Oxford, Gloucester Green Bus Stn Arrive  1030 30  1830   -

Service

Oxford - Faringdon                 Faringdon - Swindon 66
Sunday and certain Bank Holidays

Operated by: STS

Stagecoach in Swindon

Timetable valid from 22 Jan 2012 until further noticeTimetable valid from 22 Jan 2012 until further notice

Service 66 66 66 66 66

Notes

Operator STS STS STS STS STS

Days

Oxford, Gloucester Green, Bay 11 Depart   -   -  1045 45  1845

Besselsleigh, Greyhound   -   -  1100 00  1900

Fyfield, A420   -   -  1106 then 06  1906

Southmoor, Latton Close   -   -  1110 at 10  1910

Fyfield, A420   -   -  1106 then 06  1906

Southmoor, Latton Close   -   -  1110 at 10  1910

Buckland Turn   -   -  1115 these 15  1915

Littleworth   -   -  1118 times 18 until  1918

Faringdon, Market Place Arrive   -   -  1126 past 26  1926

Faringdon, Market Place Depart  0927  1027  1127 each 27  1927

Watchfield, Axis Road  0937  1037  1137 hour 37  1937

Shrivenham, High Street  0940  1040  1140 40  1940

Stratton Park, Sainsburys  0949  1049  1149 49  1949

Swindon, Bus Station Arrive  1000  1100  1200 00  2000Swindon, Bus Station Arrive  1000  1100  1200 00  2000

Created by Stagecoach Group PLC on 01/11/2011 14:00. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by an alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

                            To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this service connects at Faringdon. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are 

available and passengers may remain on the vehicle which operates through.
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